
 
Oil and Gas Workforce Plan Update Project Plan 

Version Two as of May 10, 2013 
 

Meeting One: Oil and Gas Workforce – Occupational Analysis – May 9  
• Review and Assessment of Prior Plan 
• Introduction of Occupational Data Set 
• Crosswalk of Priority Occupations 
• Industry Steering Committee Reflection 

 
Meeting Two: Forward Looking Projects – June 14 – tentative date 

• Update on Occupational Data and Prioritization (based on May 9 meeting input) 
• Presentation(s) on Mega and E&P Projects: 

o In-state Gas Pipeline 
o LNG Processing Unit, Pipeline, and Terminal 
o Other Pipelines 
o Exploration and Production 

 Kenai Peninsula/Cook Inlet 
 North Slope 
 Middle Earth 
 Offshore 

• Committee Review and Reflect 
 
Meeting Three: Labor Supply and Education/Training Pipelines – July 18 tentative date 

• Presentation on Analysis of Labor Supply 
o Nonresident workers 
o College Pipeline 
o Middle Skill Pipeline 
o Entry-level Pipeline 

• Presentation on Capacity of K-12 including CTE credits and credentials 
• Presentation on Capacity of Post-Secondary Training Providers 
• Refine Industry Priorities 
• Outline Recommendations 
• Committee Review and Reflect 

 
Meeting Four: Review Draft Plan and Action Recommendations – August 15 tentative date 

• Review draft plan 
• Review/revise priority occupations 
• Review/revise  
• Committee Review and Reflect 

 
Public Review and Comment 

• Distribute draft plan to targeted stakeholders 
• Public notice to the general public  
• Compile/integrate input 
• Finalize plan through electronic review with ISC/TEAC 
• Submit to AWIB for its October 15-16 meeting 

  



Oil and Gas Workforce Plan Update 
Industry Steering Committee Roster 

 
 
Bill Hurley 
ConocoPhillips 
700 G Street 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
(907) 265-6319 
Bill.L.Hurley@conocophillips.com 
 
Phil Cochrane 
BP 
900 E. Benson Boulevard 
Anchorage, Alaska 99508 
(907) 564-5465 
Phil.Cochrane@bp.com 
 
John Barnes 
Hilcorp Alaska LLC 
3800 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 100 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
(907) 777-8300 
bveldhuis@hilcorp.com 
 
Laurie Becwar 
Royal Dutch Shell 
3601 C Street, Suite 1314 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
(907) 770-3700 
Laurie.Becwar@shell.com 
 
Fred Millen 
Alyeska Pipeline 
3700 Centerpoint Drive 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
(907) 787-8870 
Fred.Millen@alyeska-pipeline.com 
 
Sam Hill 
ASRC Energy Services 
3900 C Street, Suite 701 
Anchorage, Alaska  99503 
(907) 339-6200 
Sam.Hill@asrcenergy.com 
 

Rick Harwell 
Doyon Universal Services 
11500 C Street, Suite 100 
Anchorage, Alaska 99515-2962 
(907) 522-1300 
rharwell@doyonuniversal.com 
 
Jack Beattie 
TransCanada Alaska 
3201 C Street, Suite 505 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
(403) 920-7229 
Jack_Beattie@transcanada.com 
 
Krisha Loescher 
Carlile Transportation Systems 
1800 East First Avenue 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
(907) 276-7797 
kloescher@carlile.biz 
 
Craig Hansen 
Tesoro Alaska 
54741 Tesoro Road 
Kenai, Alaska 99611 
(907) 776-3833 
Craig.S.Hansen@tsocorp.com 
 
Dave Haugen 
Alaska Gasline Development Corporation 
3301 C Street, Suite 100 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503 
(907) 330-6300 
dhaugen@agdc.us 
  



Oil and Gas Workforce Plan Update 
Technical Assistance and Agency Committee Roster 

 
 

 
Helen Mehrkens 
Alaska Department of Education and Early 
Development 
PO Box 110500 
Juneau, Alaska 99811-0500 
(907) 465-2800 
Helen.mehrkens@alaska.gov 
 
Fred Villa 
University of Alaska 
Workforce Programs 
Butrovich Building, Suite 202 
Fairbanks, Alaska 99775 
(907) 450-8000 
Fred.villa@alaska.edu 
 
John Hakala 
U.S. Department of Labor 
605 West 4th Avenue, Room G-30 
Anchorage, Alaska  99501 
(907) 271-5035 
Hakala.john@dol.gov 
 
 

Mike Andrews 
Alaska Works Partnership 
1413 Hyder Street 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 
(907) 569-4711 
mikea@alaskaworks.org 
 
Ben Glover 
Ilisagvik College 
PO Box 749  
Barrow, Alaska 99723 
(907) 852-1820 
Ben.Glover@ilisagvik.edu 
 
Roberta Graham 
Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, 
and Economic Development 
550 West 7th Avenue, Suite 1535 
(907) 269-8115 
Roberta.graham@alaska.gov 
 
TBA 
Alaska Department of Transportation

 


